Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joe Hamilton - (219291) - Warley Wasps SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:23.25
2:23.66
2:24.08
2:25.88
2:26.23
2:26.43
2:27.12
2:27.63
2:27.66
2:28.44
2:28.84
2:32.30
2:32.32
2:32.81
2:33.71
2:36.08
2:36.54
2:37.30
2:42.30
2:55.23
2:59.42
2:59.85
2:59.97
3:01.43
3:01.93

3:03.72

n.An 077
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WA Pts

414
411
407
392
390
388
383
379
378
372
369
345
345
341
335
320
318
313
285
226
211
209
209
204
202
196

Round

F
F

Date

18/10/14
05/10/13
17/11/13
07/04/13
14/03/15
20/09/14
27/04/13
08/03/14
30/03/14
21/09/13
09/03/13
06/01/13
2511112
06/10/12
12/05/12
22/09/12
01/04/12
10/03/12
08/01/12
20/11/11
28/03/10
25/09/10
04/07/10
23/01/10
24/09/11
05/07/09

ANINC 4N

Meet

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Boldmere SC L2 Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Stourbridge SC Club Championships
Gloucester City SC Open Meet

Worcester County Championships

Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open
Stourbridge SC Club Championships
Worcester County Championships
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet
Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet
Stourbridge Club Championships

Nuneaton and Bedworth Meet

Worcester County Championships
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Boldmere Level 3 Open Meet
Worcestershire County Championships
Stourbridge Club Champs

Boldmere Water Carnival

Brierley Hill Open Meet

Stourbridge Club Championships

Boldmere Water Carnival

Vladan LEN Aaa Maat

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Birmingham
Nuneaton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Goucester
Wolverhampton
Nuneaton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Stourbridge
Nuneaton
Gloucester
Gloucester
Wolverhampton
Nuneaton
Worcester
Wolverhampton
Boldmere
Wolverhampton
Wombourne
Birmingham
Wolverhampton
Various

Birmingham
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 2
Warley Wasps 2
Stourbridge 4
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 4
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 4
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 4
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 4
Stourbridge 3

Cimnitat
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0.u0.0/ 190
3:05.45 191
3:05.53 191
3:08.68 181
3:08.90 180
3:09.94 178
3:10.92 175
3:11.95 172
3:13.40 168
3:13.74 167
3:16.69 160
3:33.30 125
3:43.37 109

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts

2:26.23 390
2:23.25 414
2:26.43 388
2:27.66 378
2:27.63 379
2:24.08 407
2:23.66 411
2:28.44 372
2:27.12 383
2:25.88 392

2:28.84 369

2:32.30 345
2:32.32 345
2:32.81 341
2:36.08 320
2:33.71 335
2:36.54 318
2:37.30 313
2:42.30 285
2:55.23 226
3:01.93 202
3:08.68 181
3:09.94 178

3:11.95 172

2:59.85 209
2:59.97 209
3:03.87 196
3:13.40 168
2:59.42 211
3:01.43 204
3:10.92 175
3:05.53 191
3:05.45 191
3:03.72 196
3:08.90 180
3:16.69 160
3:13.74 167

Copyriigihit 2024

Round

H
F

[EAVEIALY)
26/09/09
21/11/09
09/01/11
10/05/09
05/12/10
10/01/10
20/11/10
25/04/10
29/03/09
11/04/09
25/10/08
09/03/08

Date

14/03/15
18/10/14
20/09/14
30/03/14
08/03/14
17/11/13
05/10/13
21/09/13
27/04/13
07/04/13
09/03/13
06/01/13
25/11/12
06/10/12
22/09/12
12/05/12
01/04/12
10/03/12
08/01/12
20/11/11
24/09/11
09/01/11
05/12/10
20/11/10
25/09/10
04/07/10
09/05/10
25/04/10

28/03/10
23/01/10
10/01/10
21/11/09
26/09/09
05/07/09
10/05/09
11/04/09
29/03/09

mauen M upen viget
Stourbridge Club Champs
Boldmere Open Meet
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet
Haden Hill Annual open
Nuneaton & Bedworth Open
Stourbridge Crystal Open
Boldmere Open Meet

Hereford Target Meet
Worcester County Champs
City of Birmingham Open
Worcester 12th Open Meet

Worcester County Champs

Meet

Worcester County Age Group Championships

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet

Stourbridge SC Club Championships

Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying” Open

Worcester County Championships
Boldmere SC L2 Open Meet
Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Stourbridge SC Club Championships

Gloucester City SC Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying

Worcester County Championships

Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet

Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet
Stourbridge Club Championships
Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet
Nuneaton and Bedworth Meet
Worcester County Championships
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet
Boldmere Level 3 Open Meet
Stourbridge Club Championships
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Open
Boldmere Open Meet

Stourbridge Club Champs
Boldmere Water Carnival

Haden Hill Open Meet

Hereford Target Meet

Worcestershire County Championships
Brierley Hill Open Meet

Stourbridge Crystal Open

Boldmere Open Meet

Stourbridge Club Champs

Boldmere Water Carnival

Haden Hill Annual open

City of Birmingham Open

Worcester County Champs

VWUIVEITINIPLON
Wombourne
Birmingham
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Nuneaton
Wolverhampton
Birmingham
Hereford
Wolverhampton
Birmingham
Worcester

Wolverhampton

Venue

Wolverhampton
Gloucester
Wolverhampton
Nuneaton
Wolverhampton
Birmingham
Gloucester
Wolverhampton
Goucester
Nuneaton
Wolverhampton
Stourbridge
Nuneaton
Gloucester
Wolverhampton
Gloucester
Nuneaton
Worcester
Wolverhampton
Boldmere
Various
Wolverhampton
Nuneaton
Birmingham
Wombourne
Birmingham
Wolverhampton

Hereford

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Birmingham
Wombourne
Birmingham
Wolverhampton
Birmingham

Wolverhampton

PagsZ/3

Swurvnuye

Stourbridge 4
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 2

Club Swam Under Level

Warley Wasps 2

3
Stourbridge 4
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 4
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 4
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 4
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 4
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 4
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 2
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3:33.30 125 H 25/10/08 Worcester 12th Open Meet Worcester Stourbridge 3

3:43.37 109 H 09/03/08 Worcester County Champs Wolverhampton Stourbridge 2
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